Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52456725   page 1
March 18, 2025 5:54 PM
5-1/2"5-1/2"
140mm140mm
6"6"
152mm152mm

and lamps carry the original manufacturer's
warranty
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:
Series Lamp Head
Quantity
Source Voltage Finish Accessories
Series
Lamp Head
Quantity
Source Voltage Finish¹ Accessories²
914= PAR38 Halogen
Up/Down Westwood Wall
Fixture
[Blank]=One Lamp
Head
2=Two Lamp Heads
150PAR38=150W Max Halogen
PAR38, Medium Base
120=120V Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
Filters
F71-38=Peach Dichroic Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F73-38=Green Dichroic Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F75-38=Yellow Dichroic Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F77-38=Dark Blue Dichroic Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F79-38=Neutral Density Dichroic Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F22-38=Red Color Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F44-38=Green Color Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F66-38=Mercury Vapor Color Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F72-38=Amber Dichroic Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F74-38=Medium Blue Dichroic Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F76-38=Red Dichroic Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F78-38=Light Blue Dichroic Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F80-38=Magenta Dichroic Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F33-38=Blue Color Filter, 4.95'' Dia
F55-38=Yellow Color Filter, 4.95'' Dia
Optical Lenses
LSL-38= Linear Spread Lens (elongate standard beam spread), 4.95'' Dia
OSL-38 =Overall Spread Lens (increase beam spread), 4.95'' Dia
DIF-38=Diffused Lens (provide even illumination), 4.95'' Dia
Optical Louver